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1 33076909 GB 1 3+1 105,02 85,01 1.BODRUM 1 GD-GB 3.241.505,73 2571******* F***** D**** 5 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
2 33076908 GB 1 3+1 105,02 85,01 1.BODRUM 2 KB-GB 3.168.916,31 2356******* K***** Y**** 5 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
3 33076912 GB 1 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 3 KD-GD 3.441.126,63 1939******* Y*********** K**** 5 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
4 33076913 GB 1 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 4 GD-GB 3.522.789,73 1115******* Y**** A***** 5 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
5 33076911 GB 1 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 5 KB-GB 3.413.905,60 5207******* M**************** S***** 5 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
6 33076910 GB 1 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 6 KD-KB 3.332.242,50 4251******* Ş***** T**** 5 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
7 33076871 GB 1 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 7 KD-GD 3.912.283,86 1844******* M************ K******** 5 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
8 33076868 GB 1 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 8 GD-GB 4.042.000,64 2076******* B**** T*** 5 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
9 33076869 GB 1 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 9 KB-GB 3.838.159,98 3172******* H**** K**** 5 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi

10 33076874 GB 1 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 11 KD-GD 3.884.487,40 4155******* A** Ö*** 5 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
11 33076873 GB 1 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 12 GD-GB 4.014.204,19 3749******* A**** K****** 5 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
12 33076875 GB 1 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 13 KB-GB 3.810.363,53 2663******* A******** T**** 5 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
13 33076872 GB 1 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 14 KD-KB 3.680.646,75 1687******* N************ T***** 5 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
14 33076914 GB 2 3+1 105,02 85,01 1.BODRUM 1 GD-GB 3.241.505,73 1826******* M***** K******** 5 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
15 33076915 GB 2 3+1 105,02 85,01 1.BODRUM 2 KB-GB 3.168.916,31 4736******* H**** T***** 5 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
16 33076918 GB 2 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 3 KD-GD 3.441.126,63 4841******* F**** B***** 6 Ocak 2026 Salı
17 33076917 GB 2 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 4 GD-GB 3.522.789,73 1148******* M*** G***** 6 Ocak 2026 Salı
18 33076916 GB 2 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 5 KB-GB 3.413.905,60 2001******* C***** A**** 6 Ocak 2026 Salı
19 33076877 GB 2 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 7 KD-GD 3.912.283,86 1288******* D*** Y*** 6 Ocak 2026 Salı
20 33076876 GB 2 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 8 GD-GB 4.042.000,64 3353******* F***** D***** 6 Ocak 2026 Salı
21 33076878 GB 2 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 9 KB-GB 3.838.159,98 4422******* A****** U*** 6 Ocak 2026 Salı
22 33076879 GB 2 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 10 KD-KB 3.708.443,20 4058******* M***** A** 6 Ocak 2026 Salı
23 33076882 GB 2 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 11 KD-GD 3.884.487,40 2027******* H****** K**** 6 Ocak 2026 Salı
24 33076883 GB 2 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 12 GD-GB 4.014.204,19 5420******* H***** A***** 6 Ocak 2026 Salı
25 33076881 GB 2 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 13 KB-GB 3.810.363,53 1849******* R****** Ö***** 6 Ocak 2026 Salı
26 33076921 GB 3 3+1 105,02 85,01 1.BODRUM 1 GD-GB 3.241.505,73 1314******* R***** K******** 6 Ocak 2026 Salı
27 33076920 GB 3 3+1 105,02 85,01 1.BODRUM 2 KB-GB 3.168.916,31 1492******* E**** Ö****** 6 Ocak 2026 Salı
28 33076923 GB 3 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 3 KD-GD 3.441.126,63 2146******* H**** C***** 6 Ocak 2026 Salı
29 33076925 GB 3 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 5 KB-GB 3.413.905,60 3358******* M****** D***** 6 Ocak 2026 Salı
30 33076924 GB 3 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 6 KD-KB 3.332.242,50 1430******* Y**** K****** 6 Ocak 2026 Salı
31 33076887 GB 3 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 7 KD-GD 3.912.283,86 1184******* Y****** A******* 6 Ocak 2026 Salı
32 33076884 GB 3 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 8 GD-GB 4.042.000,64 4586******* Z***** Ç**** 7 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
33 33076885 GB 3 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 10 KD-KB 3.708.443,20 3117******* T**** T** 7 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
34 33076891 GB 3 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 11 KD-GD 3.884.487,40 2234******* M********* S****** 7 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
35 33076890 GB 3 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 12 GD-GB 4.014.204,19 1161******* M***** D******* 7 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
36 33076889 GB 3 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 13 KB-GB 3.810.363,53 4715******* A*** Y******* 7 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
37 33076888 GB 3 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 14 KD-KB 3.680.646,75 4477******* R****** Y**** 7 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
38 33076927 GB 4 3+1 105,02 85,01 1.BODRUM 1 GD-GB 3.241.505,73 4602******* Y************** D***** 7 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
39 33076926 GB 4 3+1 105,02 85,01 1.BODRUM 2 KB-GB 3.168.916,31 4001******* S**** Y****** 7 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
40 33076929 GB 4 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 3 KD-GD 3.441.126,63 5456******* S***** Y**** 7 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
41 33076931 GB 4 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 4 GD-GB 3.522.789,73 1200******* Ö**** D****** 7 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
42 33076928 GB 4 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 5 KB-GB 3.413.905,60 2414******* M****** Ç******* 7 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
43 33076930 GB 4 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 6 KD-KB 3.332.242,50 3330******* S********* S***** 7 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
44 33076894 GB 4 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 7 KD-GD 3.912.283,86 1855******* B*********** A**** 7 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
45 33076893 GB 4 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 8 GD-GB 4.042.000,64 2030******* S**** A**** 7 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
46 33076895 GB 4 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 9 KB-GB 3.838.159,98 1585******* A******* G***** 7 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
47 33076892 GB 4 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 10 KD-KB 3.708.443,20 1161******* E******* D******* 7 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
48 33076897 GB 4 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 11 KD-GD 3.884.487,40 1433******* B**** K****** 8 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
49 33076899 GB 4 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 12 GD-GB 4.014.204,19 1614******* Ş****** A***** 8 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
50 33076898 GB 4 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 13 KB-GB 3.810.363,53 5000******* D**** M*** 8 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
51 33076896 GB 4 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 14 KD-KB 3.680.646,75 2366******* S*** S***** 8 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
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52 33076932 GB 5 3+1 105,02 85,01 1.BODRUM 1 GD-GB 3.241.505,73 2541******* A** A**** 8 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
53 33076933 GB 5 3+1 105,02 85,01 1.BODRUM 2 KB-GB 3.168.916,31 1129******* H**** A***** 8 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
54 33076936 GB 5 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 3 KD-GD 3.441.126,63 4777******* Ş**** E**** 8 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
55 33076937 GB 5 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 4 GD-GB 3.522.789,73 2731******* O**** T***** 8 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
56 33076934 GB 5 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 5 KB-GB 3.413.905,60 2086******* M***** E**** 8 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
57 33076935 GB 5 3+1 105,02 85,01 ZEMİN 6 KD-KB 3.332.242,50 1515******* Ş********** O*** 8 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
58 33076903 GB 5 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 7 KD-GD 3.912.283,86 5348******* B***** Y***** 8 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
59 33076902 GB 5 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 8 GD-GB 4.042.000,64 3110******* A*** Y**** 8 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
60 33076900 GB 5 3+1 107,24 86,99 1.KAT 9 KB-GB 3.838.159,98 1064******* A*** İ**** 8 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
61 33076905 GB 5 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 11 KD-GD 3.884.487,40 4418******* M****** D***** 8 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
62 33076907 GB 5 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 12 GD-GB 4.014.204,19 4776******* A**** İ*** 8 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
63 33076906 GB 5 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 13 KB-GB 3.810.363,53 4736******* H**** T***** 8 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
64 33076904 GB 5 3+1 107,24 86,99 2.KAT 14 KD-KB 3.680.646,75 4829******* Y****** Y***** 9 Ocak 2026 Cuma
65 33076943 GK 4 2+1 85,98 68,41 1.BODRUM 1 GB 2.624.110,11 1912******* Z**** Ö**** 9 Ocak 2026 Cuma
66 33076944 GK 4 2+1 85,98 68,41 1.BODRUM 2 GB 2.624.110,11 1032******* G******* D****** 9 Ocak 2026 Cuma
67 33076835 GK 4 2+1 87,14 69,47 ZEMİN 3 KD 2.810.090,39 5335******* Ş***** K** 9 Ocak 2026 Cuma
68 33076658 GK 4 2+1 88,40 70,59 ZEMİN 5 GB 2.919.462,33 1758******* A*** Ö***** 9 Ocak 2026 Cuma
69 33076834 GK 4 2+1 87,14 69,47 ZEMİN 6 KD 2.810.090,39 1887******* O*********** A**** 9 Ocak 2026 Cuma
70 33076661 GK 4 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 7 KD 3.140.956,14 1394******* M********* D***** 9 Ocak 2026 Cuma
71 33076662 GK 4 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 8 GB 3.247.884,18 2086******* İ****** T**** 9 Ocak 2026 Cuma
72 33076663 GK 4 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 9 GB 3.247.884,18 1334******* H**** Ü******* 9 Ocak 2026 Cuma
73 33076660 GK 4 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 10 KD 3.140.956,14 4432******* A** T** 9 Ocak 2026 Cuma
74 33076664 GK 4 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 11 KD 3.118.042,98 2994******* M******* K**** 9 Ocak 2026 Cuma
75 33076666 GK 4 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 12 GB 3.224.971,03 2707******* M***** A****** 9 Ocak 2026 Cuma
76 33076667 GK 4 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 13 GB 3.224.971,03 1267******* G****** Ç**** 9 Ocak 2026 Cuma
77 33076665 GK 4 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 14 KD 3.118.042,98 5442******* Y******** D******* 9 Ocak 2026 Cuma
78 33076950 GK 5 2+1 85,98 68,41 1.BODRUM 1 KB 2.564.681,06 5095******* E**** Ş**** 9 Ocak 2026 Cuma
79 33076945 GK 5 2+1 85,98 68,41 1.BODRUM 2 KB 2.564.681,06 2712******* H***** T******* 9 Ocak 2026 Cuma
80 33076837 GK 5 2+1 87,14 69,47 ZEMİN 3 GD 2.900.436,64 2468******* Y*********** Ş**** 12 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
81 33076668 GK 5 2+1 88,40 70,59 ZEMİN 4 KB 2.827.809,72 3568******* H****** S***** 12 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
82 33076669 GK 5 2+1 88,40 70,59 ZEMİN 5 KB 2.827.809,72 4712******* F***** K****** 12 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
83 33076836 GK 5 2+1 87,14 69,47 ZEMİN 6 GD 2.900.436,64 1760******* E*** S**** 12 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
84 33076673 GK 5 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 7 GD 3.278.435,05 2075******* E** B**** 12 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
85 33076672 GK 5 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 8 KB 3.110.405,27 2831******* S******* D***** 12 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
86 33076671 GK 5 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 9 KB 3.110.405,27 4113******* M********* Y***** 12 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
87 33076670 GK 5 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 10 GD 3.278.435,05 2286******* E*** C***** 12 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
88 33076676 GK 5 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 11 GD 3.255.521,90 1174******* Z****** A***** 12 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
89 33076675 GK 5 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 12 KB 3.087.492,11 1660******* S**** C***** 12 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
90 33076677 GK 5 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 13 KB 3.087.492,11 3633******* V**** Ö**** 12 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
91 33076674 GK 5 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 14 GD 3.255.521,90 1433******* Y****** Y******* 12 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
92 33076946 GK 6 2+1 85,98 68,41 1.BODRUM 2 KB 2.564.681,06 1164******* Z***** Ö**** 12 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
93 33076838 GK 6 2+1 87,14 69,47 ZEMİN 3 GD 2.900.436,64 5145******* M***** Y***** 12 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
94 33076679 GK 6 2+1 88,40 70,59 ZEMİN 4 KB 2.827.809,72 3707******* H**** O*** 12 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
95 33076678 GK 6 2+1 88,40 70,59 ZEMİN 5 KB 2.827.809,72 3385******* V***** K****** 12 Ocak 2026 Pazartesi
96 33076839 GK 6 2+1 87,14 69,47 ZEMİN 6 GD 2.900.436,64 2187******* M***** B***** 13 Ocak 2026 Salı
97 33076680 GK 6 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 7 GD 3.278.435,05 1404******* İ****** K**** 13 Ocak 2026 Salı
98 33076683 GK 6 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 8 KB 3.110.405,27 3025******* H********* K*** 13 Ocak 2026 Salı
99 33076681 GK 6 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 9 KB 3.110.405,27 4168******* T******* T**** 13 Ocak 2026 Salı

100 33076682 GK 6 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 10 GD 3.278.435,05 1918******* Z***** U****** 13 Ocak 2026 Salı
101 33076684 GK 6 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 11 GD 3.255.521,90 1051******* M*********** Ö**** 13 Ocak 2026 Salı
102 33076685 GK 6 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 12 KB 3.087.492,11 1061******* Ö**** B********** 13 Ocak 2026 Salı
103 33076686 GK 6 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 13 KB 3.087.492,11 1998******* M********** Y******* 13 Ocak 2026 Salı
104 33076687 GK 6 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 14 GD 3.255.521,90 4603******* L**** Ç**** 13 Ocak 2026 Salı
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105 33076949 GK 7 2+1 85,98 68,41 1.BODRUM 1 GB 2.624.110,11 1679******* E*** A**** 13 Ocak 2026 Salı
106 33076948 GK 7 2+1 85,98 68,41 1.BODRUM 2 GB 2.624.110,11 2069******* M********* Y***** 13 Ocak 2026 Salı
107 33076840 GK 7 2+1 87,14 69,47 ZEMİN 3 KD 2.810.090,39 3182******* A*** E**** 13 Ocak 2026 Salı
108 33076689 GK 7 2+1 88,40 70,59 ZEMİN 4 GB 2.919.462,33 3120******* S**** D**** 13 Ocak 2026 Salı
109 33076688 GK 7 2+1 88,40 70,59 ZEMİN 5 GB 2.919.462,33 2873******* K****** Y**** 13 Ocak 2026 Salı
110 33076841 GK 7 2+1 87,14 69,47 ZEMİN 6 KD 2.810.090,39 5406******* İ************ A*** 13 Ocak 2026 Salı
111 33076690 GK 7 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 8 GB 3.247.884,18 2177******* M****** G***** 13 Ocak 2026 Salı
112 33076691 GK 7 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 9 GB 3.247.884,18 4765******* M**** D**** 14 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
113 33076693 GK 7 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 10 KD 3.140.956,14 1590******* A******** B**** 14 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
114 33076694 GK 7 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 11 KD 3.118.042,98 2539******* N**** S******* 14 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
115 33076697 GK 7 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 12 GB 3.224.971,03 5277******* S***** U***** 14 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
116 33076696 GK 7 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 13 GB 3.224.971,03 1172******* S**** A***** 14 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
117 33076695 GK 7 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 14 KD 3.118.042,98 2650******* E**** D***** 14 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
118 33076951 GK 8 2+1 85,98 68,41 1.BODRUM 1 GB 2.624.110,11 3969******* M************ G******* 14 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
119 33076842 GK 8 2+1 87,14 69,47 ZEMİN 2 KD 2.810.090,39 4354******* A******* T***** 14 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
120 33076699 GK 8 2+1 88,40 70,59 ZEMİN 3 GB 2.919.462,33 1022******* T**** H**** 14 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
121 33076698 GK 8 2+1 88,40 70,59 ZEMİN 4 GB 2.919.462,33 5176******* Y**** Ö**** 14 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
122 33076843 GK 8 2+1 87,14 69,47 ZEMİN 5 KD 2.810.090,39 4789******* U****** E**** 14 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
123 33076701 GK 8 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 6 KD 3.140.956,14 2424******* H****** T***** 14 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
124 33076700 GK 8 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 8 GB 3.247.884,18 1350******* H**** F****** 14 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
125 33076702 GK 8 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 9 KD 3.140.956,14 2822******* A*** A*** 14 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
126 33076704 GK 8 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 10 KD 3.118.042,98 3906******* E**** Ö***** 14 Ocak 2026 Çarşamba
127 33076705 GK 8 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 11 GB 3.224.971,03 1711******* T**** K***** 15 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
128 33076707 GK 8 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 12 GB 3.224.971,03 3046******* M***** İ*** 15 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
129 33076706 GK 8 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 13 KD 3.118.042,98 4759******* H***** K**** 15 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
130 33076953 GK 9 2+1 85,98 68,41 1.BODRUM 1 GB 2.624.110,11 5131******* T**** T*** 15 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
131 33076952 GK 9 2+1 85,98 68,41 1.BODRUM 2 GB 2.624.110,11 4785******* C***** Ö****** 15 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
132 33076844 GK 9 2+1 87,14 69,47 ZEMİN 3 KD 2.810.090,39 2666******* S******* Y***** 15 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
133 33076708 GK 9 2+1 88,40 70,59 ZEMİN 4 GB 2.919.462,33 4540******* M****** A***** 15 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
134 33076709 GK 9 2+1 88,40 70,59 ZEMİN 5 GB 2.919.462,33 1072******* M**** S*** 15 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
135 33076845 GK 9 2+1 87,14 69,47 ZEMİN 6 KD 2.810.090,39 1130******* G***** Ç**** 15 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
136 33076710 GK 9 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 7 KD 3.140.956,14 4636******* R*** K*** 15 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
137 33076711 GK 9 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 8 GB 3.247.884,18 2343******* S***** E*** 15 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
138 33076712 GK 9 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 9 GB 3.247.884,18 1158******* F***** Ö**** 15 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
139 33076713 GK 9 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 10 KD 3.140.956,14 3411******* F***** A**** 15 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
140 33076715 GK 9 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 11 KD 3.118.042,98 1039******* R***** B******** 15 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
141 33076717 GK 9 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 12 GB 3.224.971,03 4114******* E**** Y***** 15 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
142 33076716 GK 9 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 13 GB 3.224.971,03 2034******* F***** Ç** 15 Ocak 2026 Perşembe
143 33076714 GK 9 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 14 KD 3.118.042,98 2009******* M********* Ö**** 16 Ocak 2026 Cuma
144 33076955 GK 10 2+1 85,98 68,41 1.BODRUM 1 GB 2.624.110,11 5209******* A**** G******* 16 Ocak 2026 Cuma
145 33076954 GK 10 2+1 85,98 68,41 1.BODRUM 2 GB 2.624.110,11 4846******* B***** B***** 16 Ocak 2026 Cuma
146 33076846 GK 10 2+1 87,14 69,47 ZEMİN 3 KD 2.810.090,39 4489******* M****** K****** 16 Ocak 2026 Cuma
147 33076718 GK 10 2+1 88,40 70,59 ZEMİN 5 GB 2.919.462,33 4778******* F******** A***** 16 Ocak 2026 Cuma
148 33076847 GK 10 2+1 87,14 69,47 ZEMİN 6 KD 2.810.090,39 4191******* A****** S* 16 Ocak 2026 Cuma
149 33076723 GK 10 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 7 KD 3.140.956,14 2387******* F**** K****** 16 Ocak 2026 Cuma
150 33076721 GK 10 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 8 GB 3.247.884,18 1857******* İ***** K**** 16 Ocak 2026 Cuma
151 33076722 GK 10 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 9 GB 3.247.884,18 1525******* M********** K***** 16 Ocak 2026 Cuma
152 33076720 GK 10 2+1 88,40 70,59 1.KAT 10 KD 3.140.956,14 5200******* Z***** S****** 16 Ocak 2026 Cuma
153 33076727 GK 10 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 11 KD 3.118.042,98 4552******* Y**** Y***** 16 Ocak 2026 Cuma
154 33076725 GK 10 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 12 GB 3.224.971,03 1521******* Z***** N**** 16 Ocak 2026 Cuma
155 33076726 GK 10 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 13 GB 3.224.971,03 4594******* N**** E**** 16 Ocak 2026 Cuma
156 33076724 GK 10 2+1 88,40 70,59 2.KAT 14 KD 3.118.042,98 3068******* U***** A****** 16 Ocak 2026 Cuma


